DTM110-C Series 1
DTM110-C Series
90W to 110W Medical  AC-DC External Power Supplies
DTM110-C Features and Benefits
Features Benefits
• CEC and EISA Compliant • Easier system compliance
• Wide Range AC Input • Global Operation
• 87% Average Efficiency • Consumes less energy

Cable Length mm 1050mm
AC Input Connector - IEC 320-C14 (Accepts IEC 320-C13)
Output Connector - Kycon KPPx-4P or equivalent Pins 1 & 2: -Vout, Pins 3 & 4: +Vout
Warranty yrs 3
Notes: (1) ErP - Energy Related Products     (2) Californian Energy Commission    (3) EISA - Energy Independence and Security Act of 2007
Key Market Segments & Applications
Medical, Industrial Computing,
Life Sciences / Laboratory
• ErP1, CEC2 and EISA3 Compliant Models
• Wide Range AC Input
• Medical Certifications
2 DTM110-C Series
Model  Se lector
Output Maximum Maximum ErP CEC EISAModel (V) Output (A) Power (W) Efficiency Level
DTM110PW120C 12 7.5 90 Step 2 V V
DTM110PW135C 13.5 6.67 90 Step 2 V V
DTM110PW150C 15 6.67 100 Step 2 V V
DTM110PW190C 19 5.8 110 Step 2 V V
DTM110PW200C 20 5.5 110 Step 2 V V
DTM110PW240C 24 4.6 110 Step 2 V V
Outline Drawing  DTM110-C Series
Notes:
1. All Dimensions are in mm
2. Box colour black